CHASSIS
RAHMENSATZ

2
n
)
<
T
|9

A



POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423626 FJEDERSPLIT SPRING CLIP

2 2 423627 BOLT BONNET PIN (ROUND
VERSION) TC

3 2 423628 M@TRIK M@TRIK

4 2 423629 SKRUE SCREW

5 1 423630 BESLAG H@JRE RIGHT HOOD SUPPORT
PLATE SD 98

6 1 423631 BESLAG VENSTRE LEFT HOOD SUPPORT PLATE
SD 98

11 1 423632 CHASSIS STEERING COLUMN
SUPPORT ASSY SD 98

12 4 423633 SKRUE SCREW

13 1 423634 PLADE H@JRE RIGHT SEAT SUPPORT SD 98

14 1 423635 PLADE VENSTRE LEFT SEAT SUPPORT SD 98

15 6 423633 SKRUE SCREW

16 1 423636 FODPLADE PAINTED FOOTBOARD ASSY
SD 98

17 2 423633 SKRUE SCREW

18 2 423633 SKRUE SCREW

20 1 423637 FODHVILER H@JRE PAINTED RIGHT FOOTBOARD
SD 98 + MOA

21 1 423638 FODHVILER VENSTRE PAINTED LEFT FOOTBOARD
SD 98 + MOA

22 2 423629 SKRUE SCREW

25 2 423639 M@TRIK HEXAG. NUT

26 1 423640 ST@TTE REAR SEAT SUPPORT
CROSS SD 98

27 2 423641 BOS SPACER

28 2 423642 FJEDER SEAT SWITCH SPRING SD
98

29 1 423643 GREB DRIVE CAM SEAT SWITHC SD
98(UT)

30 1 423644 PLADE SWITCH COMAND CROSS SD
98

31 2 423645 ST@DD/EMPER SEAT SHOCK-ABSORBER
SPRING SD 98

32 2 423646 SKIVE SKIVE

33 2 423647 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

34 2 423648 HAETTE HOOD PROTECT.SEAT
SPRING SD 98

35 1 423649 PLADE TIL SADE SEAT PLATE ASSY SD 98

36 2 423650 BOLT SEAT FULCRUM PIN TC

37 1 423651 PLADE FRONT FRONT SEAT SUPPORT
CROSS ASSY SD 98

38 2 423652 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

39 2 423653 HAETTE M8 PROT. CAP FOR NUT/SCREW
M8

40 4 423633 SKRUE SCREW




BODY
CARROSSERIE
KARROSSERIE

T

\23A 23B




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423656 HJELM SORT GGP GREY HOOD ASSY SD
98

2 1 423657 LYGTEGLAS HBJRE TRANSPARENT RIGHT LIGHT
SD 98

3 1 423658 LYGTEGLAS VENSTRE TRANSPARENT LEFT LIGHT
SD 98

4 1 423659 BESLAG HOOD SUPPORT SD 98

5 4 423660 SKRUE 6X18 HEXAGONAL-HEAD SCREW
D=6X18

6 1 423661 PLADE BLACK AIR GRILL HOOD SD
98

7 4 423662 SKRUE SELF-TAPPING SCREW

11 1 423663 D/EKSEL BLACK DASH BOARD
SUPPORT SD 98

12 4 423664 SKRUE SCREW

13 2 423665 HOLDER DASHBOARD SUPPORT
GUIDE

14 2 423629 SKRUE SCREW

15 3 423666 FLANGEBOLT FLANGEBOLT

16 3 423667 SKIVE SKIVE

17 1 423668 INSTRUMENTPANEL BLACK DASHBOARD SD 98

18 2 423664 SKRUE SCREW

19 2 423669 VIBRATIONSD/AMPER DASHBOARD ANTIVIBRATION
PLATE SD 98

21 1 423670 COVER BLACK COVER DASHBOARD
SD 98

22 1 423671 STYR BLACK STEERING WHEELS
SD 98

23A 1 423672 COVER BLACK STEERING WHEELS
SD 98 (ROUND)

23B 1 423673 COVER BLACK STEERING WHEELS
SD 98 (RECTANG.)

25 1 423676 S/EDE COVER GGP GREY CENTRAL COVER
SD 98

26 1 423664 SKRUE SCREW

33 4 423666 FLANGEBOLT FLANGEBOLT

34 1 423679 COVER GGP GREY WHEELS COVER
SD 98

35 1 423680 SKRUE DOUBLE PLATE FOR SELF-
TAPPING SCREW

36 2 423664 SKRUE SCREW

37 2 423666 FLANGEBOLT FLANGEBOLT

38 2 423667 SKIVE SKIVE

39 1 423681 BAGPLADE BLACK REAR PLATE SD 98

40 2 423664 SKRUE SCREW

41 1 423682 S/EDE INTEGRAL SEAT TCP

42 1 423683 FODPLADE H@JRE RIGHT BLACK FOOTBOARD
COVER

43 1 423684 FODPLADE VENSTRE LEFT BLACK FOOTBOARD
COVER

45 4 423685 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

46 4 423686 SKIVE SKIVE

47 4 423687 SKIVE WASHER

51 1 423688 S/EDE SEAT BLACK SD 98




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

55 1 423689 DAEKSEL CENTRAL COVER CLOSE CAP
901510

56 1 423690 DAEKSEL GUIDE LEVER CAP SD98 HY
901510

57 4 423691 SKIVE WASHER

58 2 423692 SKRUE SCREW




STEERING
BARRE DE DIRECTION
LENKGETRIEBE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423693 BOLT HEXAG-HEAD SCREW

2 1 423686 SKIVE SKIVE

3 1 423694 SKIVE WASHER

4 1 423695 B@S STEERING COLUMN SPACER
SD 98

5 1 423696 STYRHOLDER STEERING WHEELS
SUPPORT SD 98

6 1 423697 B@S STEERING COLUMN BUSH SD
98

7 423698 STYRESTANG STEERING COLUMN  SD 98

8 423699 NOT 6X50 SPIRAL SPRING PIN 6X50 UNI
6875 C70

9 1 423700 PIN PIN

10 1 423701 STYRHOLDER STEERING PINION SD 98

11 2 423702 SKRUE SCREW D=6.3X13 F72

12 1 423703 SAMLESTYKKE STEERING JOINT SUPPORT
TC

13 1 423704 STYREKUGLE JOINT TC/JUNIOR

14 1 423705 SKIVE WASHER

15 1 423706 PLADE PIN PLATE D=12

20 1 423707 SKIVE WASHER

21 1 423708 STYRETAP STEERING SECTOR PIN SD
98

22 1 423709 SKIVE WASHER STEERING WHEEL
SECTOR PIN SD 98

23 1 423710 STYRETAP STEERING WHEEL SECTOR
PIN SD 98

24 1 423711 STYREPLADE STEERING WHEELS SECTOR
ZINC SD 98

25 1 423712 PLADE ZINCED STEERING SECTOR
PLATE SD 98

26 1 423713 GUMMISKIVE ELASTIC DISK

27 1 423714 GUMMISKIVE ELASTIC DISK

28 2 423652 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

29 2 423639 MJTRIK HEXAG. NUT

31 1 423715 STYRESTANG STEERING WHEELS ROD
ASSY SD 98

32 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

34 423717 STYREPLADE STEERING WHEELS DRIVE
LEVER SD 98

35 1 423718 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

36 2 423719 SKIVE WASHER

37 1 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

38 2 423720 BOLT CONNECTION SPINDLE PIN
SD 98

39 1 423721 STANG SPINDLE TIE-ROD SD 98

40 2 423722 KRAVE BUSH TIE ROD STUB AXLE
SD 98

41 1 423723 HJULAKSEL 13" HBJRE "RIGHT SPINDLE ASSY 13"
ZNN SD 98"

41 1 423724 HJULAKSEL 15" HBJRE "RIGHT SPINDLE ASSY 15"
ZNN SD 98"

42 1 423725 HJULAKSEL 13" VENSTRE "LEFT SPINDLE ASSY

13 ZNN SD 98"




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

42 1 423726 HJULAKSEL 15" VENSTRE "LEFT SPINDLE ASSY 15™""
ZNN SD 98"

43 2 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

45 1 423728 HJULLEJE SAET FORECARRIAGE BALANCE
ASSY SD 98

46 2 423729 SMZRENIPPEL GREASE DISPENSER

47 4 423730 KRAVE BRASS TC-TCP-J

48 1 423731 SEEGERRING RING

51 1 423732 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

52 2 423733 SKIVE WASHER

53 1 423734 BJS EQUALIZER SPACER

54 1 423735 SKIVE GROWER

55 1 423736 MJTRIK HEXAG. NUT

61 4 423737 LEJE BEARING

62 2 423738 FAELGE KOMPLET FRONT RIM ASSY

63 2 423739 VENTIL VALVE

64 2 423740 DAEK TIRE

64 2 423741 BAGDAK REAR TYRE (RIDER)

66 2 423742 SKIVE WASHER

67 2 423731 SEEGERRING RING

68 2 423743 NAVKAPSEL SORT HUBCAP SD 98 BLACK




COMANDO TRASMISSIONE E FRENO
DRIVE AND BRAKE CONTROLS
COMMANDE TRANSMISSION ET FREIN
GETRIEBE UND BREMSE ANTRIEB

L & —— 2
\25

:L/

Y —

Q.TY DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION BESCHREIBUNG




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423744 PEDAL BRAKE PEDAL STIRR.COVER
SD 108

2 1 423745 PEDALSTANG SORT BLACK ZINCED BRAKE ASSY
SD98HYDRO

3 4 423629 SKRUE SCREW

4 2 423746 BESLAG CUTTING DECK LIFTING
ASSY PLATE SD 98

5 1 423747 BREMSESTANG COMAND BRAKE ROD ASSY
SD 98

6 1 423719 SKIVE WASHER

7 1 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

8 1 423748 SKIVE WASHER

9 2 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

10 1 423749 PIN FIXING PARKING BRAKE PIN
SD98/108HY

11 1 423750 AFSTANDSB@S SPACER

12 1 423751 REMHJUL ENGINE PULLEY TC 2000
HYDRO WITH CLUTCH

13 2 423752 SKIVE WASHER

20 1 423753 REM A95 TRAPEZOIDAL BELT A95

21 1 423754 REMHJUL PULLEY

22 1 423647 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

23 1 423755 AFSTANDSB@S PULLEY SPACER SD 98

24 1 423687 SKIVE WASHER

25 1 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

26 1 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

27 1 423687 SKIVE WASHER

28 1 423756 REMHJUL PULLEY

29 1 423757 REMSTRAMMERARM TRACTION PULLEY LEVER
ASSY SD 98

30 1 423758 BOLT HEXAG-HEAD SCREW

31 2 423759 BJS BUSH J/TC/TC 2000

32 1 423760 SKIVE SPACER

33 1 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

34 1 423761 FIJEDER TRACTION PULLEY SPRING
SD 98

41 1 423762 GREB PARKING BRAKE KNOB SD 98

42 1 423763 BREMSESTANG PARKING BRAKE ROD SD 98

43 1 423764 BREMSEARM ZINCED PARKING BRAKE
HOOK SD 98

44 1 423650 BOLT SEAT FULCRUM PIN TC

45 1 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

46 1 423765 FJEDER SPRING

47 1 423687 SKIVE WASHER




TRANSMISSION
TRANSMISSION
GETRIEBE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423766 PEDALGUMMI SORT BLACK FEED PEDAL COVER
HF22XX

2 1 423767 STANG BLACK PAINTED
FEED/REVERSE ASSY
SD98HYD

3 1 423768 PEDALGUMMI CLAMP COVER REAR

4 2 423769 BESLAG FEED PEDAL AXLE SUPPORT
SD 98 HYDRO

5 2 423746 BESLAG CUTTING DECK LIFTING
ASSY PLATE SD 98

6 4 423770 BOLT M6X18 HEXAGONAL-HEAD SCREW
M6X18

7 4 423771 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

8 1 423772 PLADE PLATE HYDRO

9 2 423773 SKRUE SCREW

10 2 423774 SKIVE WASHER

11 2 423775 SKIVE WASHER

12 2 423776 M@TRIK HEXAG. NUT

15 1 423777 KARDANLED COMAND MOVE ROD ASSY
SD 98 HYDRO

16 2 423748 SKIVE WASHER

17 1 423778 LASERING SNAP RING

18 1 423667 SKIVE SKIVE

19 1 423771 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

21 4 423758 BOLT HEXAG-HEAD SCREW

22 4 423646 SKIVE SKIVE

23 1 423779 TRANSMISSION TRANSMISSION GROUP

SD98H+SD108H HYDRO-GEAR T2 SD98 HY

24 4 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

25 2 423780 BESLAG ANTIROT. WASHER SD98 HY

26 1 423781 ST@TTE SD98H+SD108H TRANSAXLE SUPPORT SD 98
HYDRO

27 1 423782 SKRUE HEXAG-HEAD SCREW

29 1 423685 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

30 2 423687 SKIVE WASHER

31 2 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

32 1 423770 BOLT M6X18 HEXAGONAL-HEAD SCREW
M6X18

33 1 423783 ARM UNBLOCKING CONTROL
LEVER SD 98 HYDRO

34 1 423771 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

41 2 423742 SKIVE WASHER

42 2 423784 AFSTANDSB@S DANA TRANSMISSION
SPACER SD 98

43 6 423742 SKIVE WASHER

44 2 423731 SEEGERRING RING

45 2 423743 NAVKAPSEL SORT HUBCAP SD 98 BLACK

46 2 423785 F/ELG BAG 7,5X8" "REAR WHEEL DISC 7,5X8™""

47 2 423739 VENTIL VALVE

48 2 423786 DAK TIRE




CUTTING PLATE LIFTING
SOULEVEMENT PLATEAU DE COUPE
SCHNEIDWERKZEUG AUFHEBESATZ




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423787 GREB CUTTING DECK LIFTING
KNOB SD 98

2 1 423788 LOFTESTANG ASSY HEIGHT CUTTING DECK
ADJ. LEVER SD 9

3 1 423789 BESLAG ASSY AXLE LIFTING CUTTING
DECK

4 423790 SKRUE SCREW

5 423791 FIJEDER SPRING LIFTING LEVER SD
98

6 1 423771 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

7 2 423792 KRAVE BUSHING LIFTING AXLE

8 1 423793 BESLAG HEIGHT ADJ. AXLE SUPPORT
ZINC SD 98

9 2 423633 SKRUE SCREW

10 1 423794 HBJIDEJUSTERING BESLAG LIFTING SECTOR ZINC SD 98

11 2 423633 SKRUE SCREW

12 1 423795 SKRUE HEXAG-HEAD SCREW

13 1 423796 B@S CUTT.DECK LIFTING
COMPASS SD 98

14 1 423797 REMHJUL CUTTING LIFTING PULLEY SD
98

15 1 423798 KABEL LIFTING WIRE ASSY SD 98

16 1 423687 SKIVE WASHER

17 1 423639 MZTRIK HEXAG. NUT

21 1 423799 AKSEL REAR CUTT.DECK FULCRUM
LEVER ASSY SD 98

22 423629 SKRUE SCREW

23 423746 BESLAG CUTTING DECK LIFTING
ASSY PLATE SD 98

24 1 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

26 2 423748 SKIVE WASHER

27 1 423800 KARDANLED LIFTING LEVER CONN. ROD
ASSY SD98

28 1 423646 SKIVE SKIVE

29 1 423801 BESLAG CUTT.DECK FULCRUM LEVER
ASSY SD 98

30 1 423802 SKIVE WASHER

31 1 423746 BESLAG CUTTING DECK LIFTING
ASSY PLATE SD 98

32 2 423629 SKRUE SCREW

34 3 423803 SKIVE ANTIFRICTION WASHER TC-J

35 3 423804 BOLT CONNECT. LEVER PIN

36 3 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

37 3 423805 MITRIK HEXAG. NUT

38 3 423806 AKSEL CUTTING DECK LIFTING
LEVER CON

39 3 423687 SKIVE WASHER

41 3 423626 FIEDERSPLIT SPRING CLIP

43 3 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

44 6 423803 SKIVE ANTIFRICTION WASHER TC-J




CUTTING PLATE (1)
PLATEAU DE COUPE (1)
SCHNEIDWERKZEUG (1)




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423807 KLIPPESKJOLD PAINTED CUTTING FLAT
ASSY SD 98

2 2 423808 STUDS CUT. DECK WASHING
CONNECTION SD 98

3 2 423809 O-RING OR RING

4 2 423810 KNIVAKSEL KOMPLET BLADE SHAFT FLANGE ASSY
SD 98

5 2 423811 AKSEL BLADE SHAFT SD98

6 4 423812 LEJE BEARING

7 2 423813 ST@VDAKSEL DUST COVER

8 2 423814 LASERING SEEGER

11 1 423815 REM A77 TRAPEZOIDAL BELT A77 PET
SD 98

12 2 423816 REMHJUL BLADE SHAFT PULLEY J98 S

13 2 423817 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

14 2 423686 SKIVE SKIVE

15 2 423818 SKIVE WASHER

16 2 423819 NOT KEY

17 6 423820 SKRUE SCREW WITHOUT NUT

18 6 423628 M@TRIK M@TRIK

21 1 423647 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

22 1 423752 SKIVE WASHER

23 1 423821 LASERING SEEGER

25 1 423822 REMHJUL PULLEY CUTTING DECK SD
98

26 1 423823 AFSTANDSSTYKKE H@ZJRE RIGHT REAR PULLEY
SPACER SD 98

27 1 423824 PLADE LEVER BLADE PULLEY SD 98

28 1 423639 M@TRIK HEXAG. NUT

29 1 423825 M@TRIK NUT

30 1 423826 SKIVE WASHER LEVER BLADE
PULLEY SD 98

31 1 423827 KRAVE BLADE CLUTCH GUIDE
COMPASS

32 1 423828 LEDNING WIRE

33 1 423829 PINBOLT CUTTINGDECK TENSIONER
LEVER SPACER SD 98

34 1 423830 SKIVE WASHER

35 1 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

36 1 423831 KOBLING CLUTCH

37 1 423832 SKIVE WASHER

38 1 423833 SKRUE SCREW

39 1 423834 FJEDER EP43/41 TENSION SPRING
TRACT.ASSY EP43/41

41 2 423693 BOLT HEXAG-HEAD SCREW

42 2 423687 SKIVE WASHER

43 2 423835 HJULAKSEL WHITE ZINCED WHEEL
ANTISCALP FIX SPACER

44 2 423836 HJUL LEVELLING SMALL WHEEL

45 2 423639 M@TRIK HEXAG. NUT

51 2 423837 STANG ZINCED BALANCE ROD ASSY
SD 98

52 8 423803 SKIVE ANTIFRICTION WASHER TC-J




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

53 4 423716 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT
61 2 423838 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW
62 2 423830 SKIVE WASHER

63 2 423714 GUMMISKIVE ELASTIC DISK

64 2 423839 KNIV 98 MULCHING BLADE J98
65 2 423840 KNIVHOLDER BLADE HUB

66 2 423841 NOT KEY




PIATTO DI TAGLIO (2)
CUTTING PLATE (2)
PLATEAU DE COUPE (2)
SCHNEIDWERKZEUG (2)




SD 108

POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION
1 1 423842 UDKASTERSKARM SD 98 BLACK STONE GUARD SD 98
09/10
1 423843 UDKASTERSKARM SD 108 BLACK STONE GUARD SD 108
2 423844 SKARMHOLDER STONEGUARD FULCRUM PIN
J98 S
3 1 423845 FIJEDER PROTECTION OUTLET
SPRING TCJ98
4 423846 FIJEDERSPLIT SPLIT PIN
11 423847 UDKASTERKLAP HBJRE SD BLACK RIGHT BELT
98 PROTECTION SD 98
11 1 423848 UDKASTERKLAP HGJRE SD BLACK RIGHT BELT
108 PROTECTION SD 108
12 4 423849 PLASTIK SKRUE PLASTIC SCREW
13 1 423850 UDKASTERKLAP VENSTRE BLACK LEFT BELT
SD 98 PROTECTION SD 98
13 1 423851 UDKASTERKLAP VENSTRE BLACK LEFT BELT

PROTECTION SD 108




ENGINE AND FUEL TANK
MOTEUR ET RESERVOIR
MOTOR UND TANK

GGP




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423852 TANKDAKSEL TANK CAP TC HONDA 05/06

2 4 423849 PLASTIK SKRUE PLASTIC SCREW

3 1 423853 BRANDSTOFSTANK FUEL TANK SD 98

4 4 423854 LED FAIR LED

5 1 423855 BRANDSTOFSLANGE CONNECTING TUBE L=1MT

11 4 423856 SKRUE SCREW

12 1 423857 OLIER@R OIL DISCHARGE EXTENSION
(RIDER)

13 1 423858 OLIETATNINGSRING OIL CAP STRIP

14 1 423859 OLIEDAKSEL OIL CAP

15 1 423860 LUFTFILTER LONG AIR CONVEYOR SD 98

21 2 423685 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

22 2 423686 SKIVE SKIVE

23 1 423861 UDST@DNINGSSK/ARM SD MUFFLER PROT. ASSY GGP

98+108 12,5 HP SD 98

24 1 423862 UDST@DNING SINGLE-CYLINDER IMASAF
MUFFLER

25 2 423863 M@TRIK NUT

26 2 423685 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

27 2 423686 SKIVE SKIVE

28 1 423864 UDST@DNINGSRZR EXHAUST PIPE

29 2 423865 SKRUE SCREW F72

30 2 423686 SKIVE SKIVE

35 1 423866 GASGREB SD 98+108 THROTTLE CONTROL KNOB
SD 98

36 1 423867 GASREGULERING SD 98+108 | ACCELERATOR ASSY SD 98
GGP ENGINE

37 1 423868 SKRUE M4X12 SCREW M4X12

38 1 423869 M@BTRIK HEXAG. NUT

39 2 423868 SKRUE M4X12 SCREW M4X12

40 2 423774 SKIVE WASHER

41 2 423870 SKIVE WASHER




Y

ELECTRICAL PARTS
PARTIES ELECTRIQUES
ELETRISCHETEILE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423871 LEDNING WIRING ASSY SD HY W/LAMP

2 1 423872 PRINTPLADE GGP ELECTRONICS CARD SD 98

2 1 423873 PRINTPLADE ELECTRONIC CARD ASSY

3 1 423874 SKRUE SCREW

4 1 423875 TZANDINGSLAS STARTING SWITCH CAR
SHOW 11/12

5 1 423876 PRINTPLADE BESKYTTELSE ELECTRONIC CARD

SD98 PROTECTION SD 98

6 1 423877 STARTNGGLE KEYS STARTING SWITCH
ASSY

7 1 423878 BATTERI BATTERY

8 1 423879 FJEDER BATTERY FIXING SPRING SD
98

9 1 423880 STARTRELA SOLENOID

10 2 423881 MITRIK HEXAG. NUT

11 1 423882 LEDNING LEDNING

12 1 423883 BESKYTTELSE PROCTEC.CABLE TERMINAL
BATTERY

13 1 423884 SKRUE HEXAG.HEAD SCREW

14 2 423771 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

15 2 423885 SIKRING HOLDER FUSE HOLDER COVER

16 1 423886 SIKRING 10A FUSE 10A HONDA

16 1 423887 SIKRING 25A FUSE 25 A

17 2 423888 SIKRING HOLDER FUSE HOLDER

18 1 423889 KONTAKT R@D RED CLUTCH SWITCH

19 2 423890 KONTAKT SD98 MICRO SWITCH N.O. SWAM
SD 98

20 1 423891 LEDNING JX-TCX LAMP HOLDER CABLE ASS.Y
JX-TCX

21 2 423892 PAERE LAMP FOR LIGHTS

22 1 423893 KONTAKT MECH MICRO LEVER

23 1 423894 KONTAKT HYDRO MICRO SWITCH

25 1 423895 LADER NBATTERY CHARGER OUTFIT

25 1 423896 LADER 0,6A BATTERY-CHARG. KIT 0,6A

CBO1U




ELECTRICAL PARTS
PARTIES ELECTRIQUES
~ ELETRISCHETEILE

™15

~




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423897 LEDNING SD 98+108 WIRING ASSY SD 98 W/LAMP
HONDA

2 423873 PRINTPLADE ELECTRONIC CARD ASSY

3 423874 SKRUE SCREW

4 423875 TZANDINGSLAS STARTING SWITCH CAR
SHOW 11/12

5 1 423876 PRINTPLADE BESKYTTELSE ELECTRONIC CARD

SD98 PROTECTION SD 98

6 1 423877 STARTNGGLE KEYS STARTING SWITCH
ASSY

7 1 423878 BATTERI BATTERY

8 1 423879 FIJEDER BATTERY FIXING SPRING SD
98

15 2 423885 SIKRING HOLDER FUSE HOLDER COVER

16 1 423886 SIKRING 10A FUSE 10A HONDA

16 1 423887 SIKRING 25A FUSE 25 A

17 2 423888 SIKRING HOLDER FUSE HOLDER

18 1 423889 KONTAKT R@D RED CLUTCH SWITCH

19 2 423890 KONTAKT SD98 MICRO SWITCH N.O. SWAM
SD 98

20 1 423891 LEDNING JX-TCX LAMP HOLDER CABLE ASS.Y
JX-TCX

21 2 423892 PARE LAMP FOR LIGHTS

22 1 423893 KONTAKT MECH MICRO LEVER

25 1 423895 LADER NBATTERY CHARGER OUTFIT

25 1 423896 LADER 0,6A BATTERY-CHARG. KIT 0,6A

CBo1 U




OPTIONALS ON REQUEST
ACCESSOIRES SUR DEMANDE
N ZUBEHOERE NACH ANFRAGE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 423898 KOFANGER SD 98 SILENC.PROTECT PIPE ASSY
SD 98 (RIC)

2 4 423899 BOLT SD 98 "SCREW TE 1/4""X20 FIL.
SD98"

5 2 423900 BESLAG REINFORCEMENT ASSY
TRAILER KIT SD 98

6 1 423901 STANG SD 98 TOW BAR ASSY SD 98

7 2 423727 LASEM@TRIK SELF-LOCKING NUT

8 1 423902 STANG HITCH PIN TCJ/TC

9 1 423903 CLIPS CLIP

11 1 423904 UDKASTERKLAP SD 98 MULCHING DEFLECTOR SD
98

11 1 423905 UDKASTERKLAP SD 108 MULCHING DEFLECTOR SD
108

12 1 423906 STIFT SD 98+108 MULCHING DEFLECTOR PIN
SD 98

13 1 423626 FJEDERSPLIT SPRING CLIP




	1_side_All
	1_Sparepart
	2_side_All
	2_Sparepart
	3_side_All
	3_Sparepart
	4_side_All
	4_Sparepart
	5_side_All
	5_Sparepart
	6_side_All
	6_Sparepart
	7_side_98 ONLY
	7_Sparepart
	8_side_All
	8_Sparepart
	9_side_All
	9_Sparepart
	10_side_All
	10_Sparepart
	11_side_All
	11_Sparepart
	12_side_All
	12_Sparepart



